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Pos

v
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

3éme Rallye National du Pays du Lin Vhe

LISTE DES 12 ENGAGES
Pilote Copilote
KERCKHOF Danny I B GEERLANDT Frangois
DEFFONTAINE Thierry I N HUPEZ Laurent
DEBUE Claude I N DEMEYERE Bart
MOUQUET Benoit I N LYOEN Valentin

MILLEVILLE Patrick
MEYER Eric
DECANTER Marc
BOUYON Nicolas
LEVEQUE Jose
DEWUITE Philippe
DUBREUIL Hervé
WATTINNE Patrice

I B MILLEVILLE Emilie
I I LECLERCQ Francis
I Il DECANTER Claire
I I DUPONT Nicolas
I B DEFRANCE Cédric
I I DEWUITE Simon

I 1§ PRUVOST Perrine
I I WATTINNE Adrien

www.sportautonord.com

‘Grp Cla‘
INAS ET
I0A) ET
B0 CLA
1l cCLA
B0 CLA
I3 cC8
B2 c4
B0 AJ D5
B2 c4
BINAJ E5
H0cCLA
112 A3

Voiture
BMW M3 E30

BMW M3

Opel Ascona

BMW

BMW 325 |

Porsche 911
Volkswagen Golf
Peugeot 205
Renault 5
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Peugeot 205
Renault Dauphine 1093
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